
"So vast is art, so narrow
 hum
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it."
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lexander P
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Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 30, Book 45

For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com

Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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"A
rt attracts us only by w

hat it reveals of our m
ost secret self."

-- A
lfred N

orth W
hitehead
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F
lon's L

aw
:

T
here is not now

, and never w
ill be, a language in w

hich it is the least
bit difficult to w

rite bad program
s.
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N
ever be first to do anything.
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G
reat spirits have alw

ays encountered violent opposition from
 m

ediocre m
inds.

-- A
lbert E

instein

Killer Sudoku #5
33

9

22

30

14

14

9

16

6

20

1215

21

17

16

9

16

24

21

19

8

12 13

8

21

Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 30, Book 45

For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com

Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.
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T
oday's scientific question is: W

hat in the w
orld is electricity?

A
nd w

here does it go after it leaves the toaster?
-- D

ave B
arry, "W

hat is E
lectricity?"

Killer Sudoku #6

13

17

11

20

32

241214 15

29

7

22

30

20

22 11

14

6

21

36

8

9

12

Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 30, Book 45

For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com
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A
nger is blood, pour'd and perplexed into a froth.

-- D
avenant
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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.
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If you've already donated, thank you so m
uch!

M
y fam

ily and I really appreciate your support.
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Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 30, Book 45

Killer Sudoku #1 Killer Sudoku #2

Killer Sudoku #3 Killer Sudoku #4

Killer Sudoku #5 Killer Sudoku #6

Killer Sudoku #7 Killer Sudoku #8
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IN
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N
S

: T
hese hint grids reveal the order in w

hich the squares w
ere solved by m

y com
puter. It's not necessarily

the sam
e order you w

ould use, but it's probably close.  F
ollow

 the num
bered squares in order 1,2,3,... until you find

a square you haven't solved yet. T
his square (or the one or tw

o im
m

ediately after it) is a good candidate to solve next.
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Killer Sudoku #1 Killer Sudoku #2

Killer Sudoku #3 Killer Sudoku #4

Killer Sudoku #5 Killer Sudoku #6

Killer Sudoku #7 Killer Sudoku #8

Answers

1 3 8 7 4 5 9 2 6
4 7 6 9 3 2 8 5 1
5 2 9 8 1 6 4 7 3
8 6 3 4 5 7 1 9 2
2 4 1 3 9 8 7 6 5
7 9 5 2 6 1 3 8 4
3 8 7 6 2 4 5 1 9
9 1 2 5 8 3 6 4 7
6 5 4 1 7 9 2 3 8

6 3 9 4 2 7 8 1 5
1 5 4 8 6 3 9 2 7
2 7 8 1 5 9 6 3 4
5 1 7 9 4 2 3 8 6
8 9 6 3 7 1 5 4 2
4 2 3 5 8 6 1 7 9
3 6 1 2 9 4 7 5 8
9 8 2 7 3 5 4 6 1
7 4 5 6 1 8 2 9 3

4 2 6 1 8 3 7 9 5
5 9 8 7 4 6 1 3 2
7 3 1 5 9 2 4 8 6
6 4 5 8 3 1 2 7 9
3 1 2 4 7 9 6 5 8
9 8 7 2 6 5 3 4 1
2 5 4 3 1 8 9 6 7
8 6 3 9 2 7 5 1 4
1 7 9 6 5 4 8 2 3

8 2 1 7 5 3 4 9 6
7 3 5 4 9 6 2 8 1
4 9 6 2 8 1 7 5 3
3 5 8 6 4 9 1 2 7
2 7 4 1 3 5 9 6 8
1 6 9 8 2 7 5 3 4
5 4 3 9 1 8 6 7 2
9 1 7 3 6 2 8 4 5
6 8 2 5 7 4 3 1 9

3 2 5 8 9 1 4 7 6
1 7 6 2 3 4 5 8 9
8 9 4 5 6 7 2 3 1
6 1 2 3 4 9 8 5 7
9 3 8 7 5 2 6 1 4
5 4 7 1 8 6 3 9 2
2 5 9 4 1 3 7 6 8
4 6 3 9 7 8 1 2 5
7 8 1 6 2 5 9 4 3

9 7 8 1 2 4 6 3 5
5 3 4 6 8 9 1 2 7
6 1 2 5 3 7 4 8 9
8 9 5 4 6 3 7 1 2
3 4 6 7 1 2 9 5 8
7 2 1 9 5 8 3 4 6
4 5 3 2 9 6 8 7 1
2 6 7 8 4 1 5 9 3
1 8 9 3 7 5 2 6 4

1 6 5 3 7 9 2 8 4
9 8 7 2 1 4 3 5 6
2 3 4 5 6 8 9 1 7
5 7 6 1 9 3 4 2 8
8 2 1 4 5 6 7 3 9
4 9 3 8 2 7 5 6 1
7 5 9 6 3 1 8 4 2
6 4 2 9 8 5 1 7 3
3 1 8 7 4 2 6 9 5

9 3 5 4 8 6 7 2 1
6 8 4 2 1 7 3 5 9
2 1 7 9 3 5 6 8 4
3 9 1 6 7 2 5 4 8
8 4 2 5 9 3 1 7 6
7 5 6 8 4 1 9 3 2
5 6 9 3 2 4 8 1 7
4 7 3 1 6 8 2 9 5
1 2 8 7 5 9 4 6 3


